

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ACQA No. 227 of 2021

State Of Chhattisgarh **Versus** Rupesh Kumar Sahu

20/01/2022	Proceedings through Video Conferencing. Shri Gurudev I.Sharan, GA for the State/Appellant. Shri Hemant Agrawal, counsel for respondent No.2. State counsel prays for and is granted four weeks' time to argue the matter. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge
suguna	